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Aleman Juan F. P.E. Elephas Engineering (202) 812 2408 juan.aleman@elephasengineering.com ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Arvin Richard M. P.E. Annapolis Fire & Life Safety Engineering (443) 336 9613 rickarvinpe@yahoo.com ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Bentzen Daniel A. P.E. EBL Engineers, LLC (410) 668 8000 dbentzen@eblengineers.com ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Campbell Kina P.E. KRC Engineering, LLC (301) 928 9735 fpe823@yahoo.com ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Dempsey Mark P. P.E. KPT Engineering (301) 351 9196 kptengcorp@aol.com ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Hagood Claudia K. P.E. Klinker Hagood Engineering, LLC (443) 534 4093 claudiahagood@comcast.net ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Hauf Francis P.E.
Hauf Consulting & Construction 

Management, LLC 
(443) 992 3959 fahaufccm@gmail.com ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Jenson III George W. NICET IV Jenson Fire Protection, LLC (301) 776 9116 george@jensonfireprotection.com ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Johnson Duane P.E. Diamondback Fire Protection, LLC (301) 455 0010 dj@dbackfpe.com ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Kelley James "Ted" P.E. Incendia Engineers & Consultants, LLC (240) 398 7217 tedk@incendiafire.com ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
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Phone: 301-636 2070   Fax: 301-883 3852

Page 1 of 2



Last Name First Name Certification Firm Phone Number Email

Fi
re

 A
la

rm

ER
C

ES

C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
pr

in
kl

er
  

(1
3,

 1
3R

)

Re
si

de
nt

ia
l  

  S
pr

in
kl

er
 

(1
3D

) 

W
et

/D
ry

 C
he

m
ic

al
 

Sy
st

em
s

Sp
ec

ia
l H

az
ar

d 
Sy

st
em

s

St
an

dp
ip

es

Fi
re

 P
um

p

Kim Douglas K. P.E. Tetrahedron Fire Protection, LLC (703) 772 2857 dougkim.tefpi@gmail.com ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

McBride Jeffery P. P.E. EBL Engineers, LLC (410) 668 8000 jmcbride@eblengineers.com ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Quiat Adam G. P.E. Rhino Fire Protection Engineering, PLLC (303) 886 1511 aquiat@rhinofpe.com ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Schneider Andrew M. P.E. D &D Engineering, LLC (301) 908 0087 aschneider@DandD.Engineering ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Tomaselli Michael A. P.E. Tomaselli Fire Protection Engineering (973) 641 7781 tomasellifpe@gmail.com ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Weniger Kristin P.E. Koffel Associates (410) 707 3104 kweniger@koffel.com ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Yoo Joon W. P.E. Columbia Fire Protection, LLC (301) 455 0732 yoojoonwon7408@gmail.com ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
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